e Tuition
o Pre-K2
o Pre-K3
o Pre-K4
o K-8
o 9-12

e Graduation Fees
o Kindergarten
o Grade5
o Grade8
o Grade 12

e After School

e Late Fee

e Returned Check Fee
e Payment Plan Fee

e Deposit

e Refunds

1. Full Prepayment

2. Early Registration

3. Referral Discount

Christian Heritage Academy

1100 East 42nd Street, Brooklyn, NY 11210
Phone: (718) 377-5682 Fax: (718) 338-9870

E-mail: info@cha-ny.org Website: www.cha-ny.org

“Every Student A Scholar”

2017-2018 TUITION & FEES

$6,400
$6,200
$5,600
$5,800
$6,000

$40
$60
$125
$300

$15 per day

$35 (applies after the 5™ of every month at midnight)

$35

$60 per family (one-time payment if the payment plan is used)
1%t payment due July 1, 2017 (required for K to 12)

Certain conditions apply (see financial contract)

APPROVED DISCOUNTS
5% discount off tuition only, payable by September 1, 2017

$25

To qualify for the Early Registration Discount, the following
documents must be completed in the office by February 17, 2017:
- Information Update Sheet

- Signed Tuition Calculator

- Financial Contract

$250 credit for each registered referral who attends CHA that year
(discounts will be applied after 3 months of attendance by referred
students)

"All your children shall be taught by the Lord and great shall be the peace of your children." lsaiah 54:13


mailto:info@cha-ny.org
http://www.cha-ny.org/

