

Christian Heritage Academy

1100 East 42nd Street, Brooklyn, NY 11210 Phone: (718) 377-5682 Fax: (718) 338-9870 E-mail: info@cha-ny.org Website: www.cha-ny.org

"Every Student A Scholar"

2017-2018 TUITION & FEES

		•	
•	 111	ıtı	on

0	Pre-K2	\$6,400
0	Pre-K3	\$6,200
0	Pre-K4	\$5,600
0	K-8	\$5,800
0	9-12	\$6,000

• Graduation Fees

0	Kindergarten	\$40
0	Grade 5	\$60
0	Grade 8	\$125
0	Grade 12	\$300

• After School \$15 per day

• Late Fee \$35 (applies after the 5th of every month at midnight)

• Returned Check Fee \$35

• Payment Plan Fee \$60 per family (one-time payment if the payment plan is used)

• Deposit 1st payment due July 1, 2017 (required for K to 12)

• Refunds Certain conditions apply (see financial contract)

APPROVED DISCOUNTS

1. Full Prepayment 5% discount off tuition only, payable by September 1, 2017

2. Early Registration \$25

To qualify for the Early Registration Discount, the following documents must be completed in the office by February 17, 2017:

- Information Update SheetSigned Tuition Calculator
- Financial Contract
- 3. Referral Discount \$250 credit for each registered referral who attends CHA that year

(discounts will be applied after 3 months of attendance by referred

students)